No. S5Y004368B

YERR: 20224F4 H6 A

C Sdakuragawa
F KA 7 ALERE

7 Y S A F-1460A PEYE
0 # 350 mm it H 0 JISI0K350A7 T
£ 5 8 13 m
it H = 14 m’/min
T — 4 R 72O T AR S TR BN
H A 45 kW 18 % 6 1%
£ K 400/440 VvV EISR B fii
B 60 Hz & & 83/78 A
L) AN AB— - TIOVEIEE)
W= B 631077 T#5  7316DBB
B K E T — Z 8 2INEAT A= —L MW75A SiC X SiC
4 RF AARE X AR
iH B W Z—E L hE 1 (ISO VG32) 6.5 A%

F— AN I =F 27—~ /L7 a7 rH + 2K H

ﬂFJ«?‘@ff—v

—TIL

7C X 14 mm?
2PNCTS 3C X 0.75 mm? 100m L E ¢ 31.1 mm

FEBRME  25:FC200 e EAmY6)

U fr—3 0 FC200

F—H 7L —A:FC200
ﬁ dt

F—2 ¢ 7 SUS420)2
—'5 4ro M FC200

B3 9 8 FC200
b R —  FC200
B R VR -k SUS304

TE-BEE M 1508 mm BAT: 791 mm R mS: 1793 mm AL 7 ARE B 1040 kg

X IEAZR AT AR SR XIS TTRER<TZ S0

i® &

0047B-GV Ver 201906



FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

AN v 7 8 E il R X P

3

Saalin > ZRERR

DSN-1260A , F-1260A

TYPE DISCH.DIA

TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED SHAFT POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
MBI | LR GYmin) [ 285 (m) FUERE (min™ ) | A7 HEH W) | R T 2% (%)
I e ) 11/14 15/13 1200 (60Hz) 45
NOTE
AL
301 .
20 1 4 100
. 1 90 * TOTAL HEAD |
~{ | |
\\
. -1 80 \\\
<>\ |
N PUMP EFFICIENCY |
- 1 70
Swufy
—TIN
_ i 60 = A\ < N <
,4/ AN
104 1 50 H+—aFH+—F+H g
100 — T
7 L
{1 s80{ 40 >
1 609 3° " SHAFT POWER |
4 404 20 —
4 204 10
o4 ol o
(m) W) | (%) 5 9 13 17 21 25 29 33
a IE N e (a¥/min)
=& |zo |20 CAPACITY mn
T g S LR
ST i %?j AT ate 24-Dec-11
s 2w |2k L Hayashi Haruta
S N Er § No. 00034C




791

438

1793

Lowest level
= KK AL 840

\
f @
>
—=0{O— - t 6D 1O oF——x — —+H- ©
O
a3 o
o o I
[ee] | V
o
LO
A LO
©
(ee)
pry y//
/
/
/
// —
;:———’/’///,//////////’ 7777777777777 nl
JIST0K350A Flange
JIST0K350A 75 o 876
" B:'Add and Correct Dimension '20.04. 24 &P aﬁt eE| %i gg SR(’: Title / & & ) Dwg.No. / HEES
m |C:Change the terminal box cover '22.01.17 External Di agram C
A%’mégd Oct. 13,2007|S. Uemura 1 Nz~ EX (FE#) 530882
© Checked . Type / # =
D z
2 arave loct. 13,2007|S. Haruta F-1430A, 1T460A beﬂ%l“iﬁ'/liﬁﬁf‘ﬁ




we| & % WE - 5z
1
o |xrg94vr—J0  |2PNCTS
© 3 |9—=3kyszm18-|FC200
4 | EENT UV 631077C3
(3) 5 | 8BTSy b FC200
6 |Z=Fary¥—<ISO070%9 | —
(+) 7 |[E—9v ok SUS420J2
e & |O0—% -
9 [27-% -
10|E-97L-4 FC200
/@ 1188015 A 55400
12| FERART Y 7316BDBC3
e 13 | @kiktes -
/‘ 14 A=A MW7 5 A
H 16| E-%9& FC200
16| A= ABRTIA
—(19) 17 =3y FC200
\@ 18-y FC200
\ 19| 4urs FC200
= \@ A/ E DA FC200
ﬂﬁ‘ 21 |y TZEUK S5400
~(13) 2 2 |atilisk) S 7 58400
_ \‘ 03| mE G-t
! @ 24 | 25 It HE SS400
[ @
‘
| ) (19)
(29 (7
N
' -
(20)
A RABEEOWREE " 10-12-24 § _TERa[E 2N e ma N SR R
z § 2 83:8—51 Eﬁ? 4 HEN (%) el & & | M EEEX aﬂzuﬂuﬁ;
=N v
. A | 08-10-24 @S MEETIEE 130339
PRBIGHARER ||~ 4204 14500 s




&

X

(120D
(143 y
(1609 S
(18 S~
@ L
0379 ‘
@@ 47 rt o | B
=
TET Q] Iy
2221 o
o |
::;ﬂ /
N o
— — W,
L L ||
] .
=

T W w— v v w—
i

gAY
seil //M@/a

@m@ EERHE@OHOOR®HG® B
HE GO ® &G

[Fig 00042 Al —_I|




L7 Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels.

we HaES wmoA -1 B & B OR [:£5 = ()
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size = Spec. Note Weight
_ ZES~LA (Jpn) & Akt Bs Japanese 35x 100
1-1 731 205 Earth Label A é:ynthetii Resin 1
_ E=ESXILAE (Eng) &R g English 35 x 100
1-2 731 209 Ear?h Label AE é:lyntheti‘(a: Resin 1
_ & ImT C1020PC 14sqxR8
2 TT1 4 8 TipE Copper 6
_ & i C1020PC 14sqxR8
3 TT1 4 8 TipEl Copper 1
_ & ImT C1020PC 1.25sq X R4
4 |TT1.25-4 T Copper 3
paelg SUS304 ¢6
7 |SCU6 Shackle Stainless Steel 2
TARILE SS M10
10 EYBM1 0 Eye Bolt Mild Steel 1
AR SUS304 M12 x 35
1 BUM1 235 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
ATV Ty SUS304 M12
12 SWU M1 28 Spring Washer Stainless Steel 6
_ EER)—T C1020PC 1.25sq
13 TT1 25 B CrirEr:ping Sleeve Copper 3
RUNEFa—T &Rt TT1.25-B ¢ 6 x50 1m=78046
14 78027 Insulating Sleeve é:ynthetii Resin 3
_ EER)—T C1020PC 14sq
15 TT1 4 B CrirEr:ping Sleeve Copper 6
RNHEF2—T A A g TT14-B ¢ 15x90 1m=78049
16 178018 Insulating Sleeve é:ynthetii Resin 6
FNARILE SUS304 M16 x 60
17 BUM1 660 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
=Ly v SUS+&RT L M16
1 8 (*) SLWM1 6 Seal Washer Stainles:slSteeHSynthetic Rubber 6
a7 IEARILE SUS304
19 161 023 Hollow Set Bolt Stainless Steel 1
a7 EAY—IL SUS+&RT L a7 IEARILNA
20 CSLWM8 Stainles:slSteel+Synthetic Rubber 1 -
FNARILE SUS304 M16 x 50
21 BUM1 650 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
ATV Ty SUS304 M16
22 SWU M1 6B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
FNARILE SUS304 M16 x 50
23 BUM1 650 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
=Ly v SUS+&RT L M16
24 (*) SLWM1 6 Seal Washer Stainles:slSteel+Synthetic Rubber 8
FAINTZY SUS304 M16 L=20.5
25 61 01 8 Qil Plug Stainless Steel 1
AVEDS JVT R d=¢ 1568 D=¢ 26 t=2
26 (*) 40009 Packing Non-Asbestos 1
FAINL—IL AT A d=¢ 75 D=100 t=13
27 SC751 001 3 Oil Seal é:ynthetic Rubber 1
oy ()N ¢353d=¢117.07
28 (*) 0825 O-ring S:lynthetic Rubber 1
Be: D= pice A—E Non-additive Turbine Oil
29 T6500 Lub?icant Terbine Oil 6.5 L -
NAMRILE SUS304 M10 x 25
30 BUM1 025 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel
ATV Ty SUS304 M10
31 SWU M 1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
BTG FC MW75A DSN1250A~1650A
32 241 64 D}Ztector Housing Cast Iron 1 1.6
RARILE SUS304 M16 x 105
33 BUM1 61 05 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
ATV T Ty SUS304 M16
34 SWU M1 GB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
ARV SUS304 M12 xL=66
35 SUM1 2488 Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 8
NATF Yk SUS304 M12
36 NUM1 2A Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 8
ATV Ty SUS304 M12
37 SWU M12B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 8
AhZHIL—IL - NHS-675J/DSN1650A
38 IMW75A Mechanical Seal - 1
FARINRD SUS304 M5 x 8
39 PUM58 Screw Stainless Steel 3
NARILE SUS304 M12 x 30
40 BUM1 230 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 6
ATV T Ty SUS304 M12
41 SWU M 1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 6
FAI—IL (=) PN $90 D=¢ 100 t=13 NHS-675J/DSN1650A
42 TCN901 1 51 3 Oil Seal é:ynthetic Rubber 2
TARRAVAE—R SGP NHS-675J/DSN1650A
43 71 038 Distance Piece Mild Steel 1
FAIN—ILINGDYT FC NHS-675J/DSN1650A
44 24077 Oil Seal Housing Cast Iron 1 2.0
SR INR)—=T S35C+A7Ta ¢ 90 L=61 DSN1650A/NHS675J
45 31 060 Shaft Sleeve Mild Steel+Coating 1 1.2
oy [y PN ¢ 353 d=¢75.79
46 (*) OB1 2 O-ring SDynthetic Rubber 1
AURFF— SUS420J2 B18xH11xL100
47 K1 81 1 1 00 Impeller Key Stainless Steel 1
%2 3—FD: F1460A-4005-0000A 2% NoteARHE A F:Title =] EHES
38— @:F1460A-4006-0000A I HBHH%% D:c. N:j N30992D 1/3
El e . >age.
I — CONSTRUCTION DIAGRAM | . ®™® | Figoo042A | .1
D No. 124~130, 901, 9023 JiNo. 884< 3% 2019-09-27 PREF T 'O -
D No.7,32,39, 54, 61,74, 86, | 14Z5 5 2019-09-27 f;mzr‘» pr_1 460A (400V) p 2%1&"'“1/2%'!1&'_'“
S 2009-04-20 K BET A EET A ORI S oD h A SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD. 5o

3 H LTI REIE B BT Weight of each part is reference value




L7 Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels.

= BRES B & o B & T & - B IR i3 0T
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size * Spec. Note Weight
8 BUMIZ30  ZhTL, S s [z
© SWUMIZB |32 O,
50 |(*) OB29 g‘ﬁg‘ fyﬁélaubber 1 [#383d=612977
51 124076 A e | |WHS-675J/DSN-1650A 28
52 |(*) 0G240 i BHIL 1 |#57d=$2393
53 17045 ﬁ;o’f;ﬁase Egstlmn 1 |PSN-1250A 61.0
54 \WD020 s Water Detestor - 1 |=Et
55 |TT004 Detsctor Laading Wi - 1 [T
56 |AW16 s
57 | AN i P 0
58 |(*) OG300 i BHIL 1 |#57d=$2993
59 |(+) 0G400 89;1? S:'Ayi%iﬁc Rubber 1 5.7 d=$399.3
60 23168 D [ s 50
61 |B7316DBB  |gerine e8I 0=5 110878
62 |(¥) OP315 e BRIL e | [684d=a31a5
63 |TT1.25-B R eve 01020P0 | [T25%
5 BSM1030  GATL, O
60 [SWMI0B G0 o
67 123169 S e ¥
68 (30160 ﬁ;ﬁ‘éﬁ;ﬁ* ggﬁﬁigsdéteel 1 |NHS-650A/DSNT650A
69 50175 o - | [30-45kW
70 151235 A - 1 |30-45kW-6P 200V
71 120166 Nt o 1 |NH5-650A
2IMTPH T 3 [
73 [(x) OP315 97 amiL | [684d=63145
74 1B6310ZZ BAle'.Jnf ggﬁ%ﬁﬁi 1 Sfjbogchazmzo B=27
75 121127 SIS e | |NHS-630A650AK9B 30.0
76 |(¥) 0G200 |97 BRIL e . [65Td=61993
77 122178 E-SFILRYAA/— c o | |DSN-T230A/60A ~10CT4Sq 9.0
'8 [EYBM24 gy:ﬂgi’hl\ I?/I?Id Steel 1 M2
79 113817 N late e 1 |100x63 SRR
0 HRU26-48 |TF S e s
81 |AL120 e AL 120 co| EFHYIBTHELAALM 100:9~10 g
82 | 78001 gy fyi%f:ﬂé foci 7 [55sa~Tasq 610
83 |78004 g7 EHmE 3 |0.75sa~35sq 66
84 170117 b7 séyﬁﬁﬁc Fusber | |~ #321D=¢527207828%
85 | TT14-5 BT 01020F0 | [T4saxRS
 PUMSS L A I
AT e . I
 BUMBZS WA S y e
90 | 76126 QLT e | [~ 35 2 M8 =70
91 |CE210G Cfag’zrig:bi_jw gfb’\klngl:rifsulated flixible cables 10m i{gf;rma%%%f%ggﬁ;fgqm 1.8
93 |(¥) 0G110 |92 BRI | [63.1d=61094
ol e AT a2 P TRRE | Na0se2D | 2/3
B : History CONSTRUCTION DIAGRAM Fifgfwo. Fig00042A 20?353}27
R T B T TR s "F=1460A (400V) P G ZRMER
c EH 2009-04-20 K BHET N EET ORI BSLE boi— A SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD. 5o

3 H LTI REIE B BT Weight of each part is reference value




/e RS wm A o B = E B % £33 EA{()]
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size * Spec. Note Weight
94-1/10482 N (50Hz) o PETT 9.0
94-2/10484 N (60Hz) FC o con | [6oRz 250
95-1/12066FL G? o | [75> R DSN-1450A 100
95-2/12066PS ga;;/gy/f E(;St o | | DSN-1450A gﬁ%a\ - 510.0
o6 64051 o =8 O i L6
o7 113068 S O 20
5 HUMST2 o S s BT
9 [BUMI650 [T A I
100 SWUM1BB |37 s Stailoss Steel g [M16
101 HUM1245 Conomost Bott Stanlogs Stee 4 M2 x45
102/ SWUMIZH |37 e Stailoss Steel 4 W2
10317051 oty S | ERAE 640
104|BUM1635 Ciuason Bl Staioss Stee 4 M6 x5
105/ SWUMT6B &5 aorer Starless Stee 4 M
10613166 Soahi e 1 [DSN-1250A/T450A/T650A 590
107/13068 O O 20
06 HUMS12 AT A I ikl
109/11090 i c o | |DSN-8508~1660A 360
110|(*) OG400 e BRIL 1 |57 d=63993
1BUMI020 L 7 D
112/06) SLWM10  |g.iacher - Soeesa oot uber| 2|
113]26058 éﬂﬁ?facket rsw?m Steel 1 |PSN-1250A~T650A 510
114188112 SRR s | |[DSNT050A~1650A %
115 (*) 70166 'lj\aéi; gﬁiﬁc Rubber 2 NBR
116|BUM1020 Fivason Bl Staioss Stee g [M1Ox20
17106 SLWMIO0 |5 acher Somvetsaeavsymii rutper| 2|
118 (k) 0G400 (947 BHTL | [$57d=$3993
119-1731206 Gemton s A e Resin  [Jpanese T00X60
119-2/731210 éﬁiioiﬁzj)f;)KEAE (Eng) gﬁ%ﬁgé Resin 1 |Enslish 700x60
121190016 g.?cﬁa/rg%i%.th Flange fﬁd Steel 1 |ISTOKSS0A 90" Flange 74.0
122|(x%) PK1014B I/D\aélfng Sﬁynmtiﬁc Fubher 1 |JSTOK3B0ARAILER
25 BUM2265 3510 A O il
124/74070 Sae e Staioss Stee 1 [ese B0
12577006 G777 7 Staess Stee 1|
126 |BUM620 Ciovadon Bot Starfoss Stes 1 [Mex0
127NUMGA Fovagon Nt Starlass Stes N
128|70109 JnTua Séyﬁstsz fsber | [¢=#318D=639
129189490 ’Bizgﬁiggase stPa | |DSNT250A~T650A =
130/ 73438 5 o
901 DSN1450APO Q07 e, - [ |PAESEE 0 BOED (BE -
902 |PS-14A ﬁﬁ%ﬁter E(;st o 1 |JISTOKSE0A75>S /Flange g'éﬁ”na‘ e :
Btz oo oo Rt Tame | ERERBFRE et N30992D 3/3
b e U= Jeiinwn | CONSTRUCTION DIAGRAM | = | FieoooazA | iii
AT o s "F=1460A (400V) 13 st~ ZBEm
C HH 2009-04-20 B HET L, EET A ORI S LE boa— AR SAKURACGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD. o
L £ Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels. 3 b D ELRIE B B TJ Weight of each part is reference value






